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The menu of Shelly's Deli (poughkeepsie) from Poughkeepsie comprises about 55 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $27.0 for a dish / drink. Welcome to Shelly's Deli in Poughkeepsie, NY, an
American eatery boasting an impressive 4.6-star rating from our valued guests. Open from 6:00 AM to 3:00 PM,
Shelly's Deli invites you to experience a cozy atmosphere filled with delicious food and friendly service. To
ensure you have a spot, we recommend calling ahead at (845) 471-3663 to reserve your table. Our facilities
include a wheelchair-accessible restroom for added convenience. After your visit, we would love to hear about
your favorite dish—don't forget to leave a review! If you're looking for similar options, be sure to check out
Stewart's Shops and Dunkin' nearby. We can't wait to welcome youl.
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Entrées

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Pasta

PENNE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM

Specialties
SHEPHERD'S PIE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Fingerfood

MOZZARELLA STICK

Starters

PENNE ALLA VODKA

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Main

PULLED PORK

$40.0

$40.0

$50.0

$35.0

$35.0

$35.0

$35.0

Wine

MARSALA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Vegetable

GLAZED CARROTS

House Specials

AMERICAN COMBO

Desayunos.
DELUXE BREAKFAST PLATTER

Accompaniments
ANTIPASTO PASTA SALAD

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Hors D'oeuvres
CRUDITE PLATTER

Side Salads

GARDEN OR CAESAR SALAD

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

Breakfast Buffet

BREAKFAST BUFFET

$25.0

$15.0

$4.5

$35.0

$40.0

$30.0

$20.0

$40.0

$5.5
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Cold Platters

ASSORTED WRAP PLATTER $7.0

Cheese Platters

DELUXE CHEESE PLATTER $40.0
Wedges

ITALIAN COMBO WEDGE $15.0
Hot Party Trays

MEATBALLS IN MARINARA SAUCE $40.0
List 2

MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES $30.0
Dessert Tray And Cookie
Trays

COLD CUT PLATTER $6.0

Catering Lunch Sandwich

Packages
PRESSED PANINI PLATTER $8.0

Pasta And Veggie Entrees

GOURMET CHEESE RAVIOLI $35.0

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Salads

COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD

Breakfast

BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE
PLATTER

BREAKFAST WEDGE $12.0

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS $35.0

3-6 Foot Wedges

CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT SPECIAL $17.0
CHICKEN CUTLET, B.L.T $17.0

$2.5

Sandwiches

DELUXE SANDWICH PLATTER $6.0
CHICKEN CUTLET PARMESAN $40.0
ROAST BEEF AND GRAVY $50.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
SAUSAGE
PORK MEAT

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD

SALAD

8 AN
CHICKEN

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
MASHED POTATOES $35.0
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MIXED ROASTED POTATOES
HERB BUTTER

WHITE RICE W/PEAS CARROTS $25.0
RICE

$40.0

Shelly's Deli (poughkeepsie)

481 Violet Ave, 12601, Opening Hours:

Poughkeepsie, US, United States Monday 06:00 -15:00
Tuesday 06:00 -15:00
Wednesday 06:00 -15:00
Thursday 06:00 -15:00
Friday 06:00 -15:00
Saturday 07:00 -15:00
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