



https://menuweb.menu 481 Violet Ave, 12601, Poughkeepsie, US, United States +18454713663 - http://www.shellysdeli.com/





The menu of Shelly's Deli (poughkeepsie) from Poughkeepsie comprises about 55 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$27.0 for a dish / drink. Welcome to Shelly's Deli in Poughkeepsie, NY, an American eatery boasting an impressive 4.6-star rating from our valued guests. Open from 6:00 AM to 3:00 PM, Shelly's Deli invites you to experience a cozy atmosphere filled with delicious food and friendly service. To ensure you have a spot, we recommend calling ahead at (845) 471-3663 to reserve your table. Our facilities include a wheelchair-accessible restroom for added convenience. After your visit, we would love to hear about your favorite dish—don't forget to leave a review! If you're looking for similar options, be sure to check out Stewart's Shops and Dunkin' nearby. We can't wait to welcome you!



Entrées EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$40.0	Wine MARSALA	
Pasta PENNE		Chicken Wings wings	
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS		Vegetable GLAZED CARROTS	\$25.0
Side Orders EGGPLANT PARM	\$40.0	House Specials AMERICAN COMBO	\$15.0
Specialties SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$50.0	Desayunos. DELUXE BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$4.5
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$35.0	Accompaniments ANTIPASTO PASTA SALAD	\$35.0
Fingerfood MOZZARELLA STICK	\$35.0	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$40.0
Starters PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$35.0	Hors D'oeuvres CRUDITE PLATTER	\$30.0
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Side Salads GARDEN OR CAESAR SALAD	\$20.0
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$35.0	Hot Heros (Lunch) SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$40.0
Main		Breakfast Buffet	

BREAKFAST BUFFET

\$5.5

PULLED PORK



Co	Ы	P	atters
\mathbf{U}	•		id LLOI O

ASSORTED WRAP PLATTER \$7.0

Cheese Platters

DELUXE CHEESE PLATTER \$40.0

Wedges

ITALIAN COMBO WEDGE \$15.0

Hot Party Trays

MEATBALLS IN MARINARA SAUCE \$40.0

List 2

MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES \$30.0

Dessert Tray And Cookie Trays

COLD CUT PLATTER \$6.0

Catering Lunch Sandwich Packages

PRESSED PANINI PLATTER \$8.0

Pasta And Veggie Entrees

GOURMET CHEESE RAVIOLI \$35.0

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Salads

COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD

Breakfast

BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE PLATTER \$2.5

BREAKFAST WEDGE \$12.0

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN WINGS \$35.0

3-6 Foot Wedges

CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT SPECIAL \$17.0 CHICKEN CUTLET, B.L.T \$17.0

Sandwiches

DELUXE SANDWICH PLATTER \$6.0
CHICKEN CUTLET PARMESAN \$40.0
ROAST BEEF AND GRAVY \$50.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

PORK MEAT

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



BREAD SALAD PANINI

CHICKEN

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES \$35.0



MIXED ROASTED POTATOES HERB BUTTER

\$40.0

WHITE RICE W/PEAS CARROTS

\$25.0

RICE

Shelly's Deli (poughkeepsie)

481 Violet Ave, 12601, Poughkeepsie, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 06:00 -15:00 Tuesday 06:00 -15:00 Wednesday 06:00 -15:00 Thursday 06:00 -15:00 Friday 06:00 -15:00 Saturday 07:00 -15:00

Made with Menu